LLP 6-15LLP 6-15LLP 6-15LLP 6-15LLP 6-15
Power System Alarm Panels
Alarm Panel Assemblies
SEILBMESSALENAPMRALA
NOITPIRCSED EZISLENAP
LANIMON
EGATLOV
.ONTRAP
EES
ERUGIF
LENAPMRALAESUF
)mc62.84xmc54.4("91x"4/3-1
84–RO42–
004176484 1
)mc24.85xmc54.4("32x"4/3-1
005176484 1
LENAPMRALAELBIDUA 006081684 2
LAUSIV/ELBIDUA
LENAPMRALA
)mc62.84xmc98.8("91x"2/1-3
84-
005181684 3
)mc24.85xmc98.8("32x"2/1-3 003081684 3
WOL/HGIH
LENAPMRALAEGATLOV
)mc62.84xmc54.4("91x"4/3-1 84–RO42– 002212824 4
Application Notes
1. The audible alarm assembly provides for (1) common ground feed alarm input.
2. The audible/visual alarm assembly provides for (4) ground feed alarm inputs.
3. The high/low voltage alarm assembly settings will be as shown in the table unless otherwise specified.
4. The high/low voltage alarm assembly provides (3) sets of "C" type alarm contacts for high alarm and (3) sets for low.
How to Order
1. Specify part number of alarm assembly required.
2. Specify voltage and polarity as required.
3. When fuse alarm panel is required, also order (1) part number 424219800 resistor and (1) 258120800 lamp for 24V
operation; or (1) 424219700 resistor and (1) 58232000 lamp for 48V operation.
4. When the high/low voltage alarm assembly is required for 23" (58.42cm) mounting, also order E/W (2) 347110100
mounting adapters.
5. Specify voltage limits for the high/low voltage alarm assembly if different than the factory voltage settings shown.
LANIMON
EGATLOV
WOL HGIH
42 32 82
84 64 65
LLP 6-16LLP 6-16LLP 6-16LLP 6-16LLP 6-16
© 2000 Marconi Communications Inc.
Printed in the USA. All rights reserved. Any unauthorized
reproduction or transmission without the prior consent of
Marconi Communications Inc. is prohibited.
wwwwwwwwwwwwwww.marcon i . com.marcon i . com.marcon i . com.marcon i . com.marcon i . com /pow/pow/pow/pow/powererererer
Marconi CommunicationsMarconi CommunicationsMarconi CommunicationsMarconi CommunicationsMarconi Communications
1122 F Street
Lorain, OH 44052
440-288-1122
Fax: 440-246-4171
Power System Alarm Panels
Figure 2Figure 2Figure 2Figure 2Figure 2
Figure 1Figure 1Figure 1Figure 1Figure 1
Figure 3Figure 3Figure 3Figure 3Figure 3
Figure 4Figure 4Figure 4Figure 4Figure 4